6 After Auction Sa

#213
Henredon 3-drawer writing desk and chair
Donor: Gordon & Mary Dill
Asking:
$1,000
#319

Ten hours of child care per week for Fall, Spring or
Summer semester for on 3 to 12 year old
Donor: Kidzone Preschool & Childcare
Asking: $150

#590
Quatrefoil Chairside Table
Donor: Gordon & Mary Dill

Asking: $100

#660
Repulsor gear with motion-sensing technology puts
players in action. Includes Repulsor Gear, two power
activators, to smart figures, instructions, and 25 em-
bedded missions. No console required. Download the
app to your tablet, iPad, or smart phone

Donor: Starks Family Funeral Homes

Asking: $40

How to purchase??
Please email Jannette Yergeau at jyergeau@lakemichigancollege.edu with your selection.

You may pay via cash, credit card, or check.



Item

701

702

706

712

713

716

719

720

721

724

725

728

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

Description

Gift certificate redeemable for one equipment rental (up to $50.00).—Expires September 5, 2016 1

Donor: H& J Hardware

Certificate used toward purchase of in-stock social occasion dress.
Donor: Alexa Claire Boutique & Tux Shop

Certificate for a "Day at the Fair." Includes two, one day adult passes and two, one day child

passes with four rides wristbands for rides—Fair dates August 15—20, 2016
Donor: Berrien County Youth Fair

Certificate for one tire rotation and balance up to $40.00. Expires
December 18, 2017
Donor: Discount Tire

Gift Certificate for two Chicken Finger Baskets
Donor: Easy Street Inn

Gift Certificate for paint and/or hardware
Donor;: Fresh Décor Pro Hardware

Gift Certificate good towards product or service. Expires December 31, 2016
Donor: Harbor Town Interiors

Certificate for 10 Ultimate Car Washes. Choice of one of four locations
Donor: Lakeshore/Napier Shell

Certificate for six freshly baked Cuisine de France muffins
Donor: Lakeshore/Napier Shell

Gift Certificate
Donor: Portofino Grill

Gift Certificate - Expires December 1, 2016
Donor: Prime Table Restaurant

Gift Certificate
Donor: Ricky's

Gift Certificate - Expires September 30, 2016
Donor: UPS Store - Niles

Gift Card
Donor: Walmart

Gift Certificate for purchaser's choice of two month family or three month adult membership -

Expires December 31, 2016
Donor: YMCA Family Center

One Month Platinum Spa at Revive
One Month Platinum Tanning at Revive
Free Float Tank Session at Revive
Mystic Spray Tan at Revive

PCA Medical Peel at Revive

Consult with Dr. Free at Revive

Qty Value

$40

$40

$100

$40

$10

$25

$90

$50

$10

$40

$15

$15

$15

$70

$120

$100

$45

$45

$25

$100

$75



