

Winner's Circle 26 After Auction Sale



#213

Henredon 3-drawer writing desk and chair Donor: Gordon & Mary Dill

Asking:

\$1,000



#319

Ten hours of child care per week for Fall, Spring or Summer semester for on 3 to 12 year old Donor: Kidzone Preschool & Childcare

Asking: \$150



#590

Quatrefoil Chairside Table

Donor: Gordon & Mary Dill

Asking: \$100



#660

Repulsor gear with motion-sensing technology puts players in action. Includes Repulsor Gear, two power activators, to smart figures, instructions, and 25 embedded missions. No console required. Download the app to your tablet, iPad, or smart phone Donor: Starks Family Funeral Homes

Asking: \$40

How to purchase??

Please email Jannette Yergeau at jyergeau@lakemichigancollege.edu with your selection.

You may pay via cash, credit card, or check.

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	Qty	<u>Value</u>
701	Gift certificate redeemable for one equipment rental (up to \$50.00).—Expires September 5, 2016 Donor: H & J Hardware	1	\$40
702	Certificate used toward purchase of in-stock social occasion dress. Donor: Alexa Claire Boutique & Tux Shop	1	\$40
706	Certificate for a "Day at the Fair." Includes two, one day adult passes and two, one day child passes with four rides wristbands for rides—Fair dates August 15—20, 2016 Donor: Berrien County Youth Fair	1	\$100
712	Certificate for one tire rotation and balance up to \$40.00. Expires December 18, 2017 Donor: Discount Tire	2	\$40
713	Gift Certificate for two Chicken Finger Baskets Donor: Easy Street Inn	2	\$10
716	Gift Certificate for paint and/or hardware Donor: Fresh Décor Pro Hardware	4	\$25
719	Gift Certificate good towards product or service. Expires December 31, 2016 Donor: Harbor Town Interiors	1	\$90
720	Certificate for 10 Ultimate Car Washes. Choice of one of four locations Donor: Lakeshore/Napier Shell	1	\$50
721	Certificate for six freshly baked Cuisine de France muffins Donor: Lakeshore/Napier Shell	4	\$10
724	Gift Certificate Donor: Portofino Grill	1	\$40
725	Gift Certificate - Expires December 1, 2016 Donor: Prime Table Restaurant	2	\$15
728	Gift Certificate Donor: Ricky's	2	\$15
733	Gift Certificate - Expires September 30, 2016 Donor: UPS Store - Niles	2	\$15
734	Gift Card Donor: Walmart	1	\$70
735	Gift Certificate for purchaser's choice of two month family or three month adult membership - Expires December 31, 2016 Donor: YMCA Family Center	1	\$120
736	One Month Platinum Spa at Revive	1	\$100
737	One Month Platinum Tanning at Revive	1	\$45
738	Free Float Tank Session at Revive	1	\$45
739	Mystic Spray Tan at Revive	1	\$25
740	PCA Medical Peel at Revive	1	\$100
741	Consult with Dr. Free at Revive	1	\$75